37. Lupi - Meisterschaft Weinfelden 2025

Meisterschaft frei alle Kategorien

Rangliste

Rang

Vorname

1 Reto

2 Heidi

3 Nicole
4 Kevin

5 Daniel
6 Michael
7 Sandra
8 Thomas
9 Syhill
10 Daniel
11 Dylan
12 Roman
13 Marco
14 Markus
15 Nadja
16 Andreas
17 Benjamin
18 Albert
19 Markus
20 Wiesendanger
21 Reto
22 Chiara
23 Pius
24 Theo
25 Martin
26 Roger
27 Roland
28 Hubert
29 Giuseppe
30 Ronny
31 Stephan
32 Oswald
33 Dragan
34 Rolf
35 Erwin
36 Hansjorg
37 Marc
38 Elias
39 Jennifer
40 Rolf
41 Eddy
42 Daniel
43 Andreas
44 Ruedi

Name

Heeb
Diethelm Gerber
Wyssmann
Schudel
Krahemann
Nyffeler
Tuchschmid
Huber
Tscharner
Dietsche
Diethelm
Clavadetscher
Flatsch-Briiesch
Ulrich
Schmid
Schweizer
Stern
Wagner
Berner
Manuela
Schaltegger
Annunziata
Hollenstein
Dietschi
Wohlfender
Kehl
Wiesendanger
Wirth
Annunziata
Streithoff
Frei
Schnider
Diljkan
Deiss

Hilber
Hippi
Loschonsky
Zois
Schneider
Michielin
Kurmann
Greminger
Vetter
Wyss

Verein

Rithi-Lienz Pistolenschiitzen
Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
Andelfingen Pistolenschiitzen
Frauenfeld Pistolen SV Kantonspolizei
Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG Sportschiitzen

Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein
Igis-Landquart Pistolenclub
Rithi-Lienz Pistolenschiitzen
Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen
Igis-Landquart Pistolenclub

St. Antdnien Pistolenclub
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
Frauenfeld Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft
Arbon Pistolenschiitzen

Amriswil Pistolensektion RSA
Richterswil Pistolen- und Revolverklub
Frauenfeld Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft
Aadorf Pistolenschiitzenverein

Wil SG Sportschiitzen

Riithi-Lienz Pistolenschiitzen

Arbon Pistolenschiitzen

Au-Widnau Schiitzengesellschaft
Winterthur Feldschiitzen Téss Pistolensektion
Wil SG Stadtschiitzen

Aadorf Pistolenschiitzenverein
Riithi-Lienz Pistolenschiitzen
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG Sportschiitzen

Aadorf Pistolenschiitzenverein
Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen
Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen

Amriswil Pistolensektion RSA
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
Andelfingen Pistolenschiitzen
Wigoltingen Pistolensektion

Flawil Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolensektion
Regensdorf Pistolenschiitzen vom Furttal
Au-Widnau Schiitzengesellschaft
Richterswil Pistolen- und Revolverklub

Jg
1986
1969
1987
1987
1963
1967
1988
1976
1984
1974
1993
1995
1971
1964
1973
1993
1999
1963
1965
1974
1979
2006
1958
1959
1966
1981
1974
1963
1968
1977
1962
1958
1962
1975
1950
1960
1979
1979
1993
1957
1963
1969
1972
1948

Kat.
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MS

387
380
379
378
377
375
375
373
373
371
371
369
368
367
365
365
364
362
362
362
361
361
360
359
359
359
357
356
356
356
355
354
354
354
353
353
353
353
353
351
351
350
350
349

G-Wert

KK 15.00
KK 15.00

KK 15.00

KK 15.00

KK15.00



45 Alois
46 Daniel
47 Philipp
48 Philipp W.
49 Max
50 Marvin
51 Josef
52 Mirjam
53 Christian
54 Marcos
55 Ernst
56 Roland
57 Esther
58 Pascal
59 Rudolf
60 Rolf

61 Martin
62 Karl

63 Bruno
64 Alfeus
65 Anna
66 Daniel
67 Martin
68 Erich
69 Arthur
70 Edwin
71 Hugo
72 Helga
73 Ernst
74 Hans
75 Cosimo
76 Werner
77 Gunter
78 Matiss
79 Fredy
80 Nelly
81 Dominique
82 Kiriakos
83 Alessia
84 Willi

85 Anna

Ullmann
Schnyder
Schweizer
Kessler
Haselbach
Kurmann
Gisler
Greminger
Weber
Lopez
Miiller

Egli

Hug
Neschi
Nievergelt
Zumsteg
Riber
Sauter
Lorenzato
Gabriel
Marugg
Kopp
Frank
Baumgartner
Bartsch
Stadler
Kunz
Riber
Gerber
Engler
Casella
Berger
Schmidtke
Heinrich
Riegg
Iseli
Lambert
Kiriakidis
Honeisen
Tobler
Rechsteiner

Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen
Kreuzlingen Schiitzenverein

Wil SG Stadtschiitzen

Tagerwilen Pistolenschiitzenverein
Winterthur Polizeischiitzen

Flawil Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolensektion
Richterswil Pistolen- und Revolverklub
Regensdorf Pistolenschiitzen vom Furttal
Au-Widnau Schiitzengesellschaft
Tagerwilen Pistolenschiitzenverein
Frauenfeld Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft
Altstatten Pistolenschiitzen

Chur Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Chur
Aadorf Pistolenschiitzenverein
Ebnat-Kappel Pistolenschiitzen
Frauenfeld Stadtschtitzen Gesellschaft
Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen

Tagerwilen Pistolenschiitzenverein
Tagerwilen Pistolenschiitzenverein
Richterswil Pistolen- und Revolverklub
Freischiitzen Gritli

Wil SG Sportschiitzen

Wil SG Stadtschiitzen

Wil SG Stadtschiitzen

St. Antdnien Pistolenclub

Aadorf Pistolenschitzenverein
Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen

Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen

Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen

Arbon Pistolenschiitzen

Frauenfeld Stadtschtitzen Gesellschaft
Regensdorf Pistolenschiitzen vom Furttal
Tagerwilen Pistolenschiitzenverein
Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG Stadtschiitzen

Winterthur Feldschiitzen Toss Pistolensektion

Arbon Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG Stadtschiitzen

Wil SG Sportschiitzen

Tagerwilen Pistolenschiitzenverein
Winterthur Polizeischiitzen

1961
1967
1973
1982
2003
2003
1949
1976
1983
1967
1953
1954
1968
1976
1950
1960
1969
1958
1965
1983
1953
1964
1987
1961
1970
1942
1950
1974
1951
1954
1961
1951
1967
2004
1943
1956
1978
1965
2003
1954
2005
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349
349
349
348
347
346
345
344
344
343
341
341
341
340
336
336
336
335
335
335
334
334
334
332
332
329
328
328
326
326
326
321
319
318
316
313
310
306
282
276
255



